QMRT

Meeting

Conference 101
Mentoring Meeting Social
NMRT Meet and Greet
Mentoring Social
Conference Orientation

Break on Through to the Other Side: Cultural
Programming for New Librarians

NMRT President’s Program: Navigating the Rapids:

Myths and Realities of Intergenerational Work-
places (NMRT Membership Meeting to follow)

NMRT Annual Program: Using Past Lives to
Launch Your Library Career

All Committee Meeting

Launch Yourself! Discover how an ALA internship
leads to leadership in the library profession.

NMRT Student Reception
3M/NMRT Social
Executive Board Meeting

New Board/New Chair Orientation

Venue Abbreviations

Date
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/23
6/23
6/23

6/23

6/23

6/24
6/24

6/24
6/24
6/25
6/25

Day
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

Sat.

Sat.

sun.

sun.

sun.

sun.

Mon.

Mon.

Time

4-5 p.m.
6:30-7:30 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.
7-8 a.m.

8-10 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - noon

1:30-3:30 p.m.

4-5:30 p.m.

1:30-3:30 p.m.
1:30-3:30 p.m.

6:30-7:30 p.m.
7:30-11:30 p.m.
8-10 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - noon

New Members Round Table
Conference Events

Venue

WCC, Rm. 146A
WYND, Sherwood
WYND, Sherwood
WCC, Rm. 146 A/B
WCC, Rm. 146 A/B
HYATT, Constitution A

Jw, Salon |

JW, Commerce

EMB, Capital C/D
WCC, Rm. 103B

HYATT, Lafayette Park
HYATT, Independence A
MAY, East Room

MAY, East Room

DOUB — DoubleTree Washington; EMB — Embassy Suites DC; HYATT — Grand Hyatt Washington; JW — JW Marriott
MAY — Renaissance Mayflower Hotel; WCC — Washington Conference Center; WYND — Wyndam

For more information about NMRT, visit Booth #2536 in the Exhibit Hall.

NMRT Resume Review Service
LOCATION

Placement Center, Hall E, Washington Convention Center.

HOURS

Friday, June 22 — Noon to 5 p.m.
Saturday, June 23 —9 a.m.to 5 p.m.
Sunday, June 24 — 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Monday, June 25 — 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
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