

# ART Conference Events New Members Round Table

Meeting	Date	Day	Time	Venue
Conference 101	6/22	Fri.	4-5 p.m.	WCC, Rm. 146A
Mentoring Meeting Social	6/22	Fri.	6:30-7:30 p.m.	WYND, Sherwood
NMRT Meet and Greet	6/22	Fri.	7:30-8:30 p.m.	WYND, Sherwood
Mentoring Social	6/23	Sat.	7-8 a.m.	WCC, Rm. 146 A/B
Conference Orientation	6/23	Sat.	8-10 a.m.	WCC, Rm. 146 A/B
Break on Through to the Other Side: Cultural Programming for New Librarians	6/23	Sat.	10:30 a.m noon	HYATT, Constitution A
NMRT President's Program: Navigating the Rapids: Myths and Realities of Intergenerational Work- places (NMRT Membership Meeting to follow)	6/23	Sat.	1:30-3:30 p.m.	JW, Salon I
NMRT Annual Program: Using Past Lives to Launch Your Library Career	6/23	Sat.	4-5:30 p.m.	JW, Commerce
All Committee Meeting	6/24	Sun.	1:30-3:30 p.m.	EMB, Capital C/D
Launch Yourself! Discover how an ALA internship leads to leadership in the library profession.	6/24	Sun.	1:30-3:30 p.m.	WCC, Rm. 103B
NMRT Student Reception	6/24	Sun.	6:30-7:30 p.m.	HYATT, Lafayette Park
3M/NMRT Social	6/24	Sun.	7:30-11:30 p.m.	HYATT, Independence A
Executive Board Meeting	6/25	Mon.	8-10 a.m.	MAY, East Room
New Board/New Chair Orientation	6/25	Mon.	10:30 a.m noon	MAY, East Room

## **Venue Abbreviations**

DOUB - DoubleTree Washington; EMB - Embassy Suites DC; HYATT - Grand Hyatt Washington; JW - JW Marriott MAY - Renaissance Mayflower Hotel; WCC - Washington Conference Center; WYND - Wyndam

For more information about NMRT, visit Booth #2536 in the Exhibit Hall.

## **NMRT Resume Review Service**

#### **LOCATION**

Placement Center, Hall E, Washington Convention Center.

### **HOURS**

Friday, June 22 – Noon to 5 p.m. Saturday, June 23 - 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Sunday, June 24 - 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday, June 25 - 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

